Technical datasheetwww.deschacht.eu
SOCKETED PVC PIPE NOT CERTIFIED REDDISH BROWN
Description
ATTENTION: Manufacturer’s standard, NOT BENOR certified
PVC sewer pipe, non-certified, supplied in RAL 8023 reddish-brown.
Application
PVC is resistant to all substances commonly found in domestic wastewater and is unaffected by aggressive soil
environments such as peat acids, heavy clay soils, sandy soils with a humus-rich top layer, and similar conditions.
Substances such as acetone or chloroform, to which plastics are less resistant, must not be discharged into sewers for
domestic or industrial wastewater.
Characteristics
Characteristic Value Characteristic Value
Raw material PVC Colour Reddish brown
Pipe wall Solid wall Certificate Uncertified
Connection Socketed
Deschacht Plastics Belgium nv
Antwerpsesteenweg 1068, B-9041 Gent-Oostakker
T +32 (0)9 355 74 54 | info@deschacht.eu | www.deschacht.eu
Our locations
Technical datasheetwww.deschacht.eu
SOCKETED PVC PIPE NOT CERTIFIED REDDISH BROWN
Variants
Article code Commercial Code Diameter Ø (mm) Length (m) Wall thickness (mm)
3440 RB1101 110 1 2,20
3446 RB1105 110 5 2,20
3448 RB1251 125 1 2,50
3450 RB1252 125 2 2,50
3452 RB1253 125 3 2,50
3454 RB1255 125 5 2,50
3456 RB1601 160 1 3,20
3458 RB1602 160 2 3,20
3460 RB1603 160 3 3,20
3462 RB1605 160 5 3,20
3464 RB2001 200 1 3,90
3466 RB2002 200 2 3,90
3468 RB2003 200 3 3,90
3470 RB2005 200 5 3,90
3472 RB2503 250 3 4,90
3474 RB2505 250 5 4,90
Deschacht Plastics Belgium nv
Antwerpsesteenweg 1068, B-9041 Gent-Oostakker
T +32 (0)9 355 74 54 | info@deschacht.eu | www.deschacht.eu
Our locations